csapat amator

W Kardacsony Kupa

Tiszakécske 2013. december 7-8, 14-15 és 21-22.
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AMATOR CSAPAT
Szentes NGi 1983 fa
Knorr-Bremse Kecskemét 1974 fa
EDF DEMASZ 1 1964 fa
Szolnok amatér 1958 fa
Torékszentm. Dontogetdk 1928 fa
Szentesi TE 1911 fa
Miméza 1887 fa
Class Hungaria 1883 fa
Handycap Szentes 1880 fa
Csopp Bt Cegléd 1871 fa
Vallalkozék Cegléd 1871 fa
Viktéria Budapest 1857 fa
Kecskeméti MAV 1856 fa
Esztergom 1842 fa
Jégszilank Il 1794 fa
Kozut Kecskemét 1786 fa
Rakoéczifalva 1768 fa
General Szolnok 1758 fa
Jégszilank I. 1749 fa
EDF DEMASZ 2 1735 fa
Hobby SE Kecskemét 1724 fa
Tiszakécske amator 1692 fa
BTK Enlimani 1652 fa
Jarmi Trade 99 Kft Szolnok 15634 fa

Oldal 1



egyéni amator!

Kardcsony Kupa
Tiszakécske 2013. december 7-8, 14-15 és 21-22.
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AMATOR EGYENI
Busa Endre EDF DEMASZ 1 550 fa
Vicha Gyula Knorr-Bremse 519 fa
Sods Béla EDF DEMASZ 1 510 fa
Holp Jézsef Torokszentm. Dontogetok 507 fa
Vigh Ferenc Szentesi TE 506 fa
Kokavecz David Koézut Kecskemét 502 fa
Katona Zoltan Knorr-Bremse 502 fa
Foéldi Jézsef Szoinok amatér 501 fa
Démsddi Ferenc Szentes NoGi 499 fa
Nadas Istvan Szolnok amatér 498 fa
Szvoboda Laszl6 Kecskeméti MAV 495 fa
Részer Jozsef Szolnok amatér 495 fa
Csekd Lajos Class Hungaria 493 fa
Bujdos6 Zoltan Kecskeméti MAV 491 fa
Szabé Laszld Szentesi TE 491 fa
Szegedi janos Vallalkozék Cegléd 490 fa
Sitd Ferenc Csopp Bt Cegléd 489 fa
Belicska Gyula Mimézak 487 fa
Bene Ferenc Knorr-Bremse 486 fa
Petrovacz Laszlo Jégszilank II. 485 fa
Hasenbeck Erik Esztergom 485 fa
Kozma Andras Handycap Szentes 484 fa
Csbsz Janos General Szolnok 482 fa
Bagoly Jozsef Viktoria Budapest 481 fa
Molnar Janos Handycap Szentes 478 fa
Racz Sandor Kdzut Kecskemét 477 fa
Spanyik Laszlo Viktéria Budapest 475 fa
Borsanyi Janos Csopp Bt Cegiéd 475 fa
Szabé Istvan Mimézak 474 fa
Madaras Endre Vallalkozok Cegléd 474 fa
Nagy Séandor Viktéria Budapest 473 fa
Nagy Istvan Rakéczifalva 473 fa
Kiss Laszlo Rakoéczifalva 472 fa

Oldai 1



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ban Pal
Schmidt Laszl6
Részer Jozsef
Nagy Laszl6
Farkas Laszlo
Juraszik Tibor
Meéri Tibor
Tihanyi Csaba
Pintér Lajos
Bézi Lajos
Szabé Laszié
Scheibli Zoltan
Futé Ferenc
Nadas Istvan
Szrapké Péter
Bimbo6 Lajos
Zirczi Jozsef
Hegedis Zoltan
Szijj Jozsef
Ratfai Roland
Bene Ferenc
Bertalan Tibor
Kovacs Attila
Téth Tibor
Benke Zoltan
Takacs Jozsef
Holicska Béla
Varga Péter
Szabo Péter
Barta Csaba
Urban Szabé Janos
Kiss Karoly
Por Laszlé
Pomazi Istvan
Szo6losi Sandor
ifi. Nagy Istvan
Kurucz Istvan
Franczia Zoltan
Kantor Janos
Hazi Tibor
Csitari Istvan

egyéni amator!

Hobby SE Kecskemét
Szentesi TE
Torékszentm. Dontégetdk
Kecskeméti MAV
Csopp Bt Cegléd
Mimézak
Knorr-Bremse

Class Hungaria
Szolnok amatdr
Class Hungaria

EDF DEMASZ 1

EDF DEMASZ 2
Class Hungaria
Tordkszentm. Dontégetdk
Mimézak

Vallalkozok Cegléd
Jégszilank 1.

Jarmi Trade Szolnok
Vallalkoz6k Cegléd
Jégszilank I.

BTK amatér
Esztergom

Szentesi TE
Tiszakécske amatér
EDF DEMASZ 2
Jégszilank 1.
Esztergom

Csodpp Bt Cegléd
Jégszilank .
Jégszilank .
General Szolnok
Viktéria Budapest
Jégszilank 1.

General Szolnok
General Szolnok
Rékoczifalva
Jegszilank 1.

Hobby SE Kecskemét
EDF DEMASZ 2
Jarmii Trade Szolnok
Kecskeméti MAV

Oldal 2

472 fa
469 fa
469 fa
468 fa
468 fa
467 fa
467 fa
465 fa
464 fa
464 fa
462 fa
461 fa
461 fa
460 fa
459 fa
458 fa
453 fa
449 fa
449 fa
449 fa
447 fa
447 fa
445 fa
445 fa
444 fa
442 fa
441 fa
439 fa
437 fa
430 fa
429 fa
428 fa
425 fa
424 fa
423fa
423 fa
422 fa
416 fa
414 fa
408 fa
402 fa



75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Hermek Zoltan
Sipos Gabor
Bagi Jozsef
Kerekes Janos
Békési Attila
Farkas Istvan
Hazi Janos

egyéni amatér!

Rakoéczifalva

BTK amatér
Tiszakécske amator
Tiszakécske amatér
Tiszakécske amatoér
Jarmi Trade Szolnok
Jarmt Trade Szolnok

Oldal 3

400 fa
389 fa
387 fa
381 fa
379 fa
362 fa
315fa



R

W O ~N O O A WON =

[ G (R G Y
W N - O

Legjobb ifjusagi:

Legjobb tarolé:

Legjobb telizé:

csapat igazolt

Kardcsony Kupa

IGAZOLT CSAPAT

Szolnok lgazolt
Tiszakécske I.
Cegléd VSE
Mafc .

Vilati I.

BTK 1.

Vilati I1.
Tiszakécske 1l
Szank Il.
Szank ).
Tiszakécske Il.
BTKII.

BTK [fi

Mafc Il

Zsiros Olivér

Nadas Istvan

Hajdu Zoltan

Oldal 1

2055 fa
2047 fa
2011 fa

1951 fa
1944 fa
1929 fa
1929 fa
1903 fa
1897 fa
1883 fa
1881 fa
1870 fa
1827 fa
1814 fa

Eger Vilati

Szolnok amator

Szolnok igazoit

Tiszakécske 2013. december 7-8, 14-15 és 21-22.

526 fa

182 fa

358 fa
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egyeéni igazolt

Kardcsony Kupa

IGAZOLT EGYENI
Zsiros Gyula Cegléd VSE
Somodi Karoly Tiszakécske
Varga Istvan Szolnok igazolt
Petrovacz Laszlé Tiszakécske
Zsiros Olivér Vilati 1l
Hajdu Zoltan Szolnok lgazolt
Kallai Zoltan Cegléd VSE
Vincze Zoltan Vilati 1.
Racz Sandor Mafc .
Miklos Jozsef Szolnok Igazolt
Kokavecz David Tiszakécske lll.
Horvath Attila BTK Ifi
Csépe Janos BTK L.
Bordacs Sandor Mafc 1.
Bakhi Gabor Tiszakécske Iil.
Szdéke Tamas BTK L.
Polgar Karoly Mafc L.
Fekete Jozsef Szank 1.
Varga Matyas Szolnok igazolt
Lengyel Pal Tiszakécske Il.
Fodor Istvan Mafc il.
Tamasi Antal Vilati 1.
Marton Ferenc BTK Il
Biré Jézsef Cegléd VSE
Nyerges Zoltan Szank I.
Kecskés Janos BTKI.
Cserényi Lajos Szank 11
Nagy Gabor Vilati Il
Molnar Ferenc Tiszakécske .
Kovacs Imre Cegléd VSE
Zsiros Péter Vilati |
Hegyi Istvan Mafc Il
Téth Sandor Tiszakécske

Oldal 1

Tiszakécske 2013. december 7-8, 14-15 és 21-22.

538 fa
537 fa
536 fa
527 fa
526 fa
525 fa
515 fa
513 fa
503 fa
502 fa
502 fa
499 fa
499 fa
499 fa
498 fa
494 fa
494 fa
492 fa
492 fa
486 fa
486 fa
484 fa
483 fa
483 fa
480 fa
480 fa
477 fa
477 fa
476 fa
475 fa
475 fa
474 fa
472 fa



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Huber Istvan
Csontos Adam
Sipos Jozsef
Nagy Oszkar
Mayer Arpad

Szudoveczki Ferenc

Mozer Laszlé
Nagy Imre

Kokavecz Ferenc

Sipos Csaba
Ravai Viktor
Kardos Bené
Szarka Tibor
Té6th Balazs
Simon Lajos
Bakhi Janos
Bakos Gyula
Juhasz Balazs

Kokavecz Gergd

Téth Mark
ifj. Racz Sandor

egyeéni igazolt

Oldal 2

BTK L
Vilati I.
Szank |.
BTK Ifi
Vilati II.
Szank ).
Szank Il.
BTK Il

Tiszakécske lil.

BTK L
Szank I.
Szank Il
Mafc i1
Vilati 11
Mafc 1.
Tiszakécske
BTK Il

BTK Ifi

Tiszakécske .

BTK Ifi
Mafc Il

472 fa
472 fa
471 fa
470 fa
470 fa
469 fa
468 fa
466 fa
465 fa
464 fa
463 fa
460 fa
459 fa
456 fa
455 fa
447 fa
441 fa
438 fa
438 fa
420 fa
395 fa
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egyéni nbi

Kardcsony Kupa

Tiszakécske 2013. december 7-8, 14-15 és 21-22.

NOI EGYENI

Polyak Barbara

Déci Erzsébet

Marsi Margit

Téth Andrea
Széaraz-Zsoldi Maria
Holicska Bélané

Torok Erzsébet

Szilagyi Gaborneé
MolnarJanosné

Kozma Andrasné
Francziané Farkas Julianna
Martonné Ruszanov Marta
Horvath Ibolya

Bacstr Csilla

Bene Ferencné

Ludanyi Andrea

Madaras Agnes

Bakosné Molnar Nikoletta
Kecskésné Nagy Eniké

Tiszakécske NGi
Szentes NGi
Szentes NGi

Szentes Noi

EDF DEMASZ 3
Esztergom

OTP Kecskemét
Dédntdgetok

Szentes Handycap
Szentes Handycap
Hobby SE Kecskemét
BTK Enlimani

EDF DEMASZ 2
Kdzit Kecskemét
BTK Enlimani

Hobby SE Kecskemét
Kozut Kecskemét
BTK Enlimani

BTK Enlimani

Oldal 1

514 fa
510 fa
490 fa
484 fa
482 fa
469 fa
468 fa
465 fa
462 fa
456 fa
434 fa
431 fa
416 fa
413 fa
403 fa
402 fa
394 fa
362 fa
356 fa





